
CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

QUOTA

NUMBER OF SEATS

VALID POLL

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS

TOTAL ELECTORATELocal Election

CONSTITUENCY OF

Killiney-Shankill LEA - Dún 

Laoghaire-Rathdown

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Transfer of 

Smyth 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Muldoon, 

O'Doherty 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Hennessy 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Kearney 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Byrne votes 

and result

Transfer of 

Power votes 

and result

Transfer of 

Lewis votes 

and result

Transfer of 

Moylan 

votes and 

result

Transfer of 

Burke votes 

and result

Transfer of 

Gildea 

votes and 

result

Burke, Jacqueline (FG)  
1,241

+10
1,251

+6
1,257

+13
1,270

+30
1,300

+81
1,381

+16
1,397

+5
1,402

+451
1,853

-194
1,659

 
1,659

Byrne, Lesley (SD)  
686

+7
693

+5
698

+10
708

+57
765

-765
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 * Gildea, Jim (FG)  
1,605

+20
1,625

+9
1,634

+10
1,644

+20
1,664

 
1,664

 
1,664

 
1,664

 
1,664

 
1,664

-5
1,659

Hennessy, Tracey (Non-P)  
344

+2
346

+43
389

-389
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

Kearney, James (Lab)  
393

+21
414

+2
416

+15
431

-431
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

Kennedy, Roland (SF)  
897

+5
902

+4
906

+18
924

+38
962

+66
1,028

+56
1,084

+26
1,110

+29
1,139

+20
1,159

+1
1,160

 * Lewis, Hugh (Non-P)  
1,261

+10
1,271

+26
1,297

+141
1,438

+69
1,507

+81
1,588

+246
1,834

-175
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 * McNamara, Frank (FG)  
1,587

+15
1,602

+11
1,613

+10
1,623

+40
1,663

 
1,663

 
1,663

 
1,663

 
1,663

 
1,663

 
1,663

Moylan, SallyAnn (FF)  
864

+6
870

+17
887

+12
899

+18
917

+37
954

+29
983

+3
986

-986
-

 
-

 
-

Muldoon, Susan (Non-P)  
58

+1
59

-59
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

O'Doherty, Michael (Non-P)  
208

+1
209

-209
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

O'Keeffe, Dave (PBP)  
725

+5
730

+17
747

+29
776

+53
829

+188
1,017

+45
1,062

+36
1,098

+39
1,137

+28
1,165

+1
1,166

Power, Fergus (Non-P)  
650

+1
651

+92
743

+64
807

+7
814

+12
826

-826
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 
-

 * Smyth, Carrie (Lab)  
1,780

-121
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 
1,659

 * Tuite, Lauren (Grn)  
966

+17
983

+7
990

+6
996

+65
1,061

+213
1,274

+13
1,287

+10
1,297

+168
1,465

+146
1,611

+3
1,614

 184

 13,265

 7

 1,659

Carrie Smyth

Jim Gildea

Frank McNamara

Hugh Lewis

Jacqueline Burke

Lauren Tuite

Dave O'Keeffe
07-Jun-2024

 32,023
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Returning Officer Date

/                   /

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Non-Transferable not 

effective

29

29

61

90

34

124

87

211

421

632

95

727

299

1,026 1,026 1,026

Total     13,265     13,265     13,265     13,265     13,265     13,265     13,265     13,265     13,265     13,265     13,265
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